



Date 14.07.2022

MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS HIGHLIGHTED CAN BE REMOVED

Snacks

Caramelised spicy corn	SE	N					
Aged Beef Nachos	D	SD	SE	N	Ce	S	
Burnt Pepper ,Goat cheese,chipotle	D	N	SE	SD			
Beef fat cornbread & gochujang butter	D	G	E	S			
Pork Bites	G	SD	S	SE	N		

Tacos

Cheeseburger	D	CE	MU	E	G	S	SE
Goat Cheese	G	D	N	SD			
Crab	CR	D	N	SE			
Taco De Cabeza	SD	SE	G	S			
Goat Taco	D	N	SE	SD			
Cochinita Pibil Taco	SD	N	SE				
Prawn Taco	CR	N	E	SD	SE		
Campechano	S	G	D	SE	N		
Soft Shell crab	D	G	CR	SD	*	*	*

Sides

House Salad	N	G	SE	SD	S		
Beef Fat Ogleshield Potatoes	D						
Humitas, Smoked Cheddar	D	SE	N				
Grilled Hispi Cabbage	E	D	SD	SE	N		
Temper fries	MU	CE	E	*	*	*	*
Paratha	G	D					
Fries							N/A
Burnt Squash Pickled Cabbage							
Aji Potato - Master	SD	E	SE	N			

Desserts

Deep Dish Cookie	G	D	E				
Lime Sorbet and Mezcal	N/A						
Peanut Chocolate Tart	D	P	G	N	SE		
Ice Cream	D						
Sorbets	N/A						

Spices and Sauces

Tajin	N	SE					
Cumin Seeds	G						
Kasha	N						
Mole	N	SE					
Kimchi	F						
Sweet and sour	SD						
Dukkah	N	SE	G				

Small Plates

Beef Rib, Tajin	SE	N						G	D	
Lamb, Kimchi	G	F	S	D	SE	N	MO	CR	G	D
Chicken, Dukkah	F	SE	N						G	D
Beef Skewers	G	F	D	SE	S				G	D
Pork Rib, Sweet & Sour	G	S	SD	SE	N				G	D
Burnt Squash. Mole - MASTER	N	SE							G	D
Burrata, Lime & Jalapeno	D									
Mezcal Prawns, Chilli & Garlic	D	SE	CR	N						
Bone marrow, pickled aji salsa	SD	SE	N							

Paratha

Large Plates

Wood-roasted Seabass	D	S	G	F	SE	N				
Coal-roasted Cornish Plaice	F	MO	SE	N	E	MU	CE	SD		
Ribeye on the bone					N/A					
Porterhouse					N/A					
Picanha					N/A					
Rump					N/A					
Fillet					N/A					
T-bone					N/A					

Special Offers

Bottomless Brunch

Skewer	SD	E	SE	N	F					
Aji Mayo	SD	E								
Cassava chips					N/A					
Pico de gallo					N/A					
Humitas	D	SE	N							

Sunday Roast

Special Roasts	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
Roast Rump of Beef	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
Smoked Pork belly	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
Smoked and pulled lamb shoulder	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
Roasted cornfed Chicken	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
Smoked ox cheek, Roast beef	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
Three beast feast	D	G	E	CE	MU	SD				
4 Cheese cauliflower	D	G	MU							
Smoked Swede, Gravy	D	CE	SD	MU						
Beef Fat Potatoes										
Roasted Vegetable, greens	D									
Roasted Parsnip Puree	D									
Yorkshire Pudding	G	D	E							
Gravy	CE	SD	D	MU	G					

Sauces

Beef Fat Bearnaise	D	E	SD							
Chipotle Sour Cream	D	SD								
Green Sauce	N/A									
Korean Barbecue	G	S	SE							
Aji Mayo	E	SD								
Bourbon Peppercorn Sacue	D	SD								

1	Crustaceans	CE	This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and the root called celeriac. You can find celery in celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes
2	Gluten	G	Cereals containing gluten 2 Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat/Kamut), rye, barley and oats is often found in foods containing flour, such as some types of baking powder, batter, breadcrumbs, bread, cakes, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which are dusted with flour.
3	Crustaceans	CR	Crabs, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans. Shrimp paste, often used in Thai and south-east Asian curries or salads, is an ingredient to look out for.
4	Eggs	E	Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.
5	Fish	F	You will find this in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.
6	Lupin	L	Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour and seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even in pasta.
7	Dairy	D	Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, and in powdered soups and sauces.
8	Molluscs	MO	These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks, but can also be commonly found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews
9	Mustard	MU	Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces and soups.
10	Nuts	N	Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume and grow underground), this ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts. You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian curries), stir-fried dishes, ice cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.
11	Peanuts	P	Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts, sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.
12	Sesame Seeds	SE	These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
13	Soya	S	Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found in desserts, ice cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.
13	Sulphur Dioxide	SD	This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes. You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer. If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of developing a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
15	14 Allergens	*	May Contain all 14 Allergens.